

12 Corte Nueva Sanitary Sewer Main Relocation Project - 09/11/2017		Express Plumbing & Sewer Service			
Bid Comparison					
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Bid Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	CCTV (Pre & Post-installation)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	Install 6" dia. HDPE Pipe by Horizontal Directional Drilling or Open Trench, at Contractor's Discretion	110	LF	\$250.00	\$27,500.00
4	Replace 6" dia. VCP with 6" dia. HDPE Pipe (DIPS) by Pipe Bursting (or Pipe Reaming)	50	LF	\$260.00	\$13,000.00
5	Cap Existing 6" VCP to be abandoned	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	6" HDPE Wye and Cleanout (on main)	3	EA	\$3,850.00	\$11,550.00
7	Replace Exposed Cast-Iron Lower Lateral with New 4" Ductile Iron Pipe and 4" Clean-Out System, and electro-fused saddle connection to main (12 Corte Nueva Service – Detail 3, Sheet 5)	1	LS	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
8	New 4" Lower Lateral Extension and 4" Clean-Out System, and electro-fused saddle connection to main (8 Corte Nueva Service)	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
					\$74,850.00